' Michael Hale Collectors Fairs with a range of
' dealers selling stamps, postal history, postcards, coins,
accessories etc. (Please note, not all categories will be available at
- all fairs except stamps & postal history - please phone first
. before travelling any distance (01749 677669)).

2019 Fair Dates & Venues

Saturday February 16" Exeter — The America Hall, De La
Rue Way, Pinhoe, Exeter EX4 8PX.

Saturday March 9" Weston — Victoria Methodist Church Hall,
Station Road, Weston Super Mare BS23 1XU.

Saturday April 13" Bridgwater — Westfield United Reformed
Church Hall, West Street, B/Water TA6 7EU.

Saturday April 20" Exeter — The America Hall, De La
Rue Way, Pinhoe, Exeter EX4 8PX.

Saturday May 11% Weston — Victoria Methodist Church Hall,
Station Road, Weston Super Mare BS23 1XU.

Saturday July 20" Exeter — The America Hall, De La
Rue Way, Pinhoe, Exeter EX4 8PX.

Saturday September 7% Weston - Victoria Methodist Church Hall,
Station Road, Weston Super Mare BS23 1XU.

Saturday September 21% Exeter — The America Hall, De La
Rue Way, Pinhoe, Exeter EX4 8PX.

Saturday November 2™ Exeter — The America Hall, De La
Rue Way, Pinhoe, Exeter EX4 8PX.

Saturday November 16" Weston — Victoria Methodist Church Hall,
Station Road, Weston Super Mare BS23 1XU.

All Fairs 10am to 4pm — Admission 30p.




